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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 3 September Executive Board ECB 

 
Meeting with Chancellor of Germany, Ms Angela Merkel, on euro 
area developments 

Berlin 

Sunday, 8 September Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Monday, 9 September BIS – bi-monthly meetings  Basel 

Tuesday, 10 September Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 11 September Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 12 September Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 13 September Eurogroup Helsinki 

 Informal ECOFIN Helsinki 

Tuesday, 17 September Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 19 September Meeting with media London 

Friday, 20 September 

 

Conference organised by Bocconi University in honour of 
Francesco Giavazzi  

Milan 

Monday, 23 September 

 

Meeting with President of the European Parliament, Mr David 
Sassoli, on European economic and financial issues 

Brussels 

 

Meeting with Chair of the Committee on Economic and Monetary 
Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, Ms Irene Tinagli, on 
European economic and financial issues 

Brussels 

 
Quarterly Hearing before the Committee on Economic and 
Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament 

Brussels 

 

Quarterly Hearing before the Committee on Economic and 
Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament – in the 
capacity of Chair of the European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB)  

Brussels 
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Tuesday, 24 September Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Wednesday, 25 September Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 26 September General Council ECB 

 ESRB General Board ECB 

 
Fourth ESRB Annual Conference – speech on “Macroprudential 
policy in Europe” 

ECB 

 


